PRODUCTION RATE SHEET

Channel 32 recieves limited regular sources of funding in-order to provide our service to the community. We have to rely on support for the community and charge small fees from our producers.

rees from our producers.	Unfunded	Funded	Commercial
Studio Package (3hour)	\$20	\$100	\$200
Studio Only (3hour)	\$20	\$50	\$100
Portable Package (day)	\$20	\$50	\$100
Editing System (3hour)	\$20	\$100	\$200
Hard Drive Space (day) Storage per show	FREE	\$5	\$10
Tapes/Media (each) DVD+R miniDV VHS	\$5 \$10 \$10	\$5 \$10 \$10	\$5 \$10 \$10
Copies of Shows	\$20	\$20	\$20
Broadcasting submitted by: locals none locals Transfer DVD	FREE \$25 \$20	FREE \$25 \$20	N/A N/A \$20
Electronic Bulletin Board Show Promotion	FREE	FREE	N/A

You must be an Access Producer in good standing inorder to gain access to Channel 32's equipment and facilities. You are considered funded with a budget above \$750



Channel 32 - CFSO TV

P.O. Box 1238 Cardston, AB TOK OKO phone: 403 653-3792 fax: 403 653-3792 eMail: channel32@mac.com